Product Description
15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Revised on 05/14/22
(Click here for latest revision)
Features
• High Reliability
• Ultra-Low Loss

15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801      Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
MFAD-
Dissipated
Power
Wavelength Input Fiber Output Fiber Fiber
Length
Fiber Jacket Package
5W=1
10W=2
50W=3
60W=4
70W=5
200W=6
300W=7
Special =0
1020-1080nm=1
1450-1600nm=2
LMAGDF10/125M=19
LMAGDF20/130M=21
LMAGDF30/250M=31
LMAGDF20/400M=44
PM1060LFA=15
PLMAGDF20/130=20
PLMAGDF30/250M=30
PLMAGDF20/400M=35
LMAGDF10/125M=19
LMAGDF20/130M=21
LMAGDF30/250M=31
LMAGDF20/400M=44
PM1060LFA=15
PLMAGDF20/130=20
PLMAGDF30/250M=30
PLMAGDF20/400M=35
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
1.5m=4
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900 µm tube=3
3mm tube =5
Armor =7
Special=0
D1=1
D2=2
D3=3
D4=4
D5=5
D7=7
Special=0